
Class No.: 2 CSI1* Competition against the clock

Table: A
National RG: 
FEI RG / Art. 238.2.1a
Height: 1.20 m

Speed: 350 m/min

Length: 440 m
Time allowed: 76 sec
Time limit: 152 sec

Obstacles: 11
Efforts: 13
Penalty sec
Closed combination:

1st Jump-off:

Length: 0 m
Time allowed: 0 sec
Time limit: 0 sec

2nd Jump-off:

Length: 0 m
Time allowed: 0 sec
Time limit: 0 sec
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CSI3*CSI-Am-A-CSI1*-CSIYH1* LE TOUQUET CLASSIC 2024

Isabel Fernández de Cañete( Esp)
Elena Boix (Esp)

Xavier Lubin ( Fra)

START
FIN

IS
H

4

5a

2

7

b

1

63

8a

9

11

10

120b


